Nova Cup Sazava

17.06.2017 Sazava

Minizaci 1

start ~10:33:00 | 2010 - 2011 | pfihlaSeno: 21

kategorie
holky 663
kluci 648
kluci 712
holky 630
kluci 697
kluci 616
holky 666
holky 705
kluci 623
holky 621
holky 649
holky 670
holky 660
holky 635
holky 626
kluci 696
Kluci 695
holky 627
kluci 651
kluci 671
kluci 646
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

#

jméno
BERNATHOVA VIKTORKA
PiCHA VOJTECH
TICHOVSKY ERIK
TATICKOVA NATALIE
SUBRT JAN
SULZBACHER VOJTECH

STIBURKOVA MARIE ANTONIE

RIHOVA KATERINA
REJHON MARTIN
RANGULOVA JOHANA
PiICHOVA EMA
PECHACKOVA DANIELA
DRABKOVA NELA
LUBASOVA NELA
LAZNICKOVA BARBORA
JETYLEK JAKUB
JETYLEK DAVID
HAVLOVA ELISKA
HALCIN OLIVER
DUCKY ONDRE]J

VANA SIMON

2025-06-28 10:34:18 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

SAZAVA
BB RACING
SAZAVA
SAZAVA
SEMICE
PITRS BIKES TEAM
SAZAVA
SAZAVA
SAZAVA
SAZAVA
SAZAVA

CYKLO-TRIAL STREDN{ CECHY

BB RACING
CHOTYSANY

NILFISK PRO CYCLING
TYNEC NAD SAZAVOU
TYNEC NAD SAZAVOU
ADASTRA SOKOL VELTEZ
SAZAVA

GHOST JUNIOR TEAM
SAZAVA

startovni listina

rocnik
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
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